Manhole Cover Antenna
Part Number:
HTL-MH-0004
Please refer to end of document for full product order codes
PRODUCT: HTL-MH-0004
LTE (EU & NORTH AMERICA, CELLULAR (2G, 3G, 4G)
Technical Data
• RoHS 2002/95/EC (EU compliant)

Part Number:
HTL-MH-0004
ORDER CODES
+44 (0) 1273 091 670
Hubit Technology Ltd. Registered in England No: 13977903. VAT Reg: GB 407548293
HTL-MH-0004/XX/XX
• HTL-MH-0004/SMA-M/2.5M - SMA male connector, 2.5m cable
• HTL-MH-0004/RPSMA-M/2.5M - Reverse polarity SMA male connector, 2.5m cable
• HTL-MH-0004/FME-F/2.5M - FME female connector, 2.5m cable
• HTL-MH-0004/TNC-M/2.5M - TNC male connector, 2.5m cable
• HTL-MH-0004/2KR/SMA-M/2.5M - DC short 2k Ohm resistor with SMA male connector, 2.5m cable
Connector type